
UG THEORY EXAMINATION DATES, APRIL/MAY 2016 

 

S.No. 
THIRD YEAR 

9:00 – 12:00 

FIRST YEAR 

2:00 – 5:00 

SEMESTER – 2 

2:00 – 5:00 

SECOND YEAR 

9:00 – 12:00 

1 06-04-2016 (Wednesday) 06-04-2016 (Wednesday) --------------- 07-04-2016 (Thursday) 

2 09-04-2016 (Saturday) 09-04-2016 (Saturday) --------------- 11-04-2016 (Monday) 

3 12-04-2016 (Tuesday) 12-04-2016 (Tuesday) --------------- 13-04-2016 (Wednesday) 

4 16-04-2016 (Saturday) 16-04-2016 (Saturday) 16-04-2016 (Saturday) 18-04-2016 (Monday) 

5 19-04-2016 (Tuesday) 19-04-2016 (Tuesday) 19-04-2016 (Tuesday) 20-04-2016 (Wednesday) 

6 21-04-2016 (Thursday) 21-04-2016 (Thursday) 21-04-2016 (Thursday) 22-04-2016 (Friday) 

7 23-04-2016 (Saturday) 23-04-2016 (Saturday) 23-04-2016 (Saturday) 25-04-2016 (Monday) 

8 26-04-2016 (Tuesday) 26-04-2016 (Tuesday) 26-04-2016 (Tuesday) 30-04-2016 (Saturday) 

9 02-05-2016 (Monday) 02-05-2016 (Monday) 02-05-2016 (Monday) 03-05-2016 (Tuesday) 

10 04-05-2016 (Wednesday) 04-05-2016 (Wednesday) 04-05-2016 (Wednesday) 05-05-2016 (Thursday) 

11 06-05-2016 (Friday) --------------- 06-05-2016 (Friday) ---------------- 

12 --------------- --------------- 09-05-2015 (Monday) --------------- 

 

 

Complete the Practical Examinations for both year pattern and semester pattern between 15-03-2016 to 02-4-2016 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


